POWERLINE
DC/DC-Converter
Power Module
with 3 year Warranty
Power
Modules
www.recom-international.com P-101REV:1/2010
● Panel Mount Adaptor

48 = 36 - 75 (2:1 Versions) or
18 - 75 (4:1 Versions
--xx = Output Voltage
3.3S = 3.3V
05S = 5V
12S = 12V
15S = 15V
12D = ±12V
15D = ±15V
0512T = 5/±12V (RPM40-TG only)
0515T = 5/±15V (RPM40-TG only)
Please Read Application Notes
Power Module Input Output Internal Converter
Part Number Range Power Fuse(1) Series
(DIN Rail Version) VDC Watts
RPMD15-xxxxS_DF 9.5-18, 18-36, 36-75 15 T6A/T6A/T4A RP15-xxxxS_DF
RPMD15-xxxxS_DFW 9.5-36, 18-75 15 T6A/T4A RP15-xxxxS_DFW
RPMD20-xxxxS_DF 9.5-18, 18-36, 36-75 20 T6A/T6A/T4A RP20-xxxxS_DF
RPMD20-xxxxS_DFW 9.5-36, 18-75 20 T6A/T4A RP20-xxxxS_DFW
RPMD30-xxxxS_DE 9.5-18, 18-36, 36-75 30 T6A/T4A RP30-xxxxS_DE
RPMD30-xxxxS_DEW 10-40, 18-75 30 T6A/T4A RP30-xxxxS_DEW
RPMD40-xxxxS_D_TG 9.5-18, 18-36 40 T8A/T4A RP40-xxxxS_D_TG
RPMD40-xxxxS_DGW 9.5-36, 18-75 40 T8A/T4A RP40-xxxxS_DGW
RPMD60-xxxxSG 18-36, 36-75 60 T8A/T4A RP60-xxxxSG
Notes:
xxxx = input/output voltage combination, for example, RPMD15-1205S, RPMD40-240512TG, RPMD60-
4812SG. Refer to table for standard values.
The fuse ratings correspond to the input voltage ranges.